On screen copy:

Please see important information at the end of this video. Mobile and web images are for illustrative purposes

Wealth Management Your Way

Digital Security

Multiple Layers Of Protection

Biometric Protection

Biometric technology helps keep you safe

Security Alerts

Mobile and email alerts keep you more informed

Collaborating With Your Advisor Team

Technology That Enables Action

Scan with the app

Share securely

Text Your Advisor

One number to call or text your advisor

Self-Service

Empowering Features At Your Fingertips

Manage your money on-the-go

Merrill and Bank of America Digital Integration

Keeping Your Whole Picture In Mind

View your spending

Set budgets

Manage your finances with one tap

On screen copy:

Download The MyMerrill App Today What Would You Like The Power To Do? Merrill A Bank of America Company Bank of America

Disclosure:

Important Disclosure Information

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as "MLPF&S" or "Merrill") makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed, distributed or provided by companies that are affiliates of and other subsidiaries of Bank of America Corporation ("BofA Corp."). Bank of America, N.A., Member FDIC

Banking products are provided by Bank of America, N.A., and affiliated banks, Members FDIC, and wholly-owned subsidiaries of BofA Corp.

Mobile Banking requires that you download the Mobile Banking app and is only available for select mobile devices. Message and data rates may apply.

The Spending & Budgeting tool is currently available to clients with a personal checking or savings account, credit card, a linked Merrill Lynch investment account, as well as a Small Business checking or savings account.

Mobile and web images are for illustrative purposes.

The video sequences in this presentation are simulated and the sequences shortened.

MLPF&S is a registered broker-dealer, registered investment adviser, Member SIPC and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp.

Investment products:

Are Not FDIC Insured Are Not Bank Guaranteed May Lose Value

2019 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved. ARKKVQH5 July 2019

ARJPRYNW